
 

 

 

 

 

Middletown Public Schools 

Budget Committee Meetings  

2016 Schedule of Dates for Regular Meetings    

 
All meetings will be held in the Board Room- Conference Room B – Room 1 at the Dr. 

Alfred B. Tychsen Administration Building, 311 Hunting Hill Avenue, Middletown,  

at the time noted. 

 

 

 

  Monday,  January 11, 2016   5:30 p.m. 

 

  Monday,  February 8, 2016   5:30 p.m. 

 

  Monday,  March 7, 2016   5:30 p.m. 

 

  Monday,  April 11, 2016   5:30 p.m. 

 

  Monday,  May 9,  2016    5:30 p.m. 

 

  Monday,  June 13, 2016    5:30 p.m. 

 

Friday,  October 7, 2016   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday,  November 14, 2016   5:30 p.m.  

 

Monday,  December 12, 2016   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday,  January 9, 2017   5:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 
Note:   No Budget Committee meetings in July, August and September 

 
 


